
Listed insurance players in Singapore

Great Eastern Holdings
United Overseas Insurance
Singapore Reinsurance Corp
AVERAGE

Name

14,805
456
197

15.2
4.9
5.8
8.6

44.7
42.2

7.5
31.4

36
68.4
12.4

38.9

12
13.8
14.9
13.6

1.9
2.3

4
2.7

Sources: SGX STOCKFACTS, BLOOMBERG (DATA AS OF 21 MAY 2018)   STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS

Market
cap S$m

One-year total
return %

Three-year total
return %

Price-earnings
ratio

Dividend
yield %

Total return
YTD %


