Listed insurance players in Singapore

Name	cap S\$m	YTD %	return %	return %	ratio	yield %
Great Eastern Holdings	14,805	15.2	44.7	36	12	1.9
United Overseas Insurance	456	4.9	42.2	68.4	13.8	2.3
Singapore Reinsurance Corp	197	5.8	7.5	12.4	14.9	4

AVERAGE 8.6 31.4 38.9 13.6 2.7